multifamily housing project; authorizing not exceeding $7,020,000 
Multifamily Housing Revenue Bonds (Bacmonila Garden Apartments 
Project) in one or more series. 

A resolution accepting the proposal of Bank of America, N.A. for the 
purchase of not exceeding Eight Million Five Hundred Thousand 
Dollars ($8,500,000) of Louisiana Housing Finance Agency 
Multifamily Housing Refunding Bonds (Legacy Heights Apartments 
Project) in one or more series; fixing the terms of said bonds and 
otherwise providing with respect to said bonds. 

A resolution of intention to issue Multifamily Housing Revenue Bonds

[...]

Several resolutions came before the Board for approval: 

On a motion by Commissioner Madderra and seconded by Commissioner Miller, the 
following resolution was approved: 

RESOLUTION:   A resolution accepting the proposal of Banc of America Securities, Inc., 

for the purchase of not exceeding Twenty-two Million Dollars 
($22,000,000) of Louisiana Housing Finance Agency Multifamily 
Housing Revenue Bonds (Tanglewood Apartments Project) in one or 
more series; fixing the terms of said bonds and otherwise providing 
with respect to said bonds; approving the form and directing the